(=he)

(08:00 am to (08:05 am to (03:00 pm to (6:30 pm to
10:45 pm) 10:50 pm) 05:45 pm) 09:15 pm)

01.02.2020

02.02.2020

03.02.2020

04.02.2020

05.02.2020

06.02.2020

07.02.2020

08.02.2020

09.02.2020

10.02.2020

11.02.2020

12.02.2020

13.02.2020

14.02.2020

15.02.2020

16.02.2020

17.02.2020

18.02.2020

19.02.2020

20.02.2020

21.02.2020

22.02.2020

23.02.2020

24.02.2020

25.02.2020

26.02.2020

27.02.2020

28.02.2020

29.02.2020

01.03.2020

02.03.2020

03.03.2020

04.03.2020

05.03.2020

06.03.2020

07.03.2020

13.03.2020

Hindi Literature (Optional) Tentative Class Schedule

Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

Friday

Class Room - 5 Class Room - 6 Class Room - 6 Class Room - 6
Lecture-9 Lecture-146 Lecture-91 Lecture-118
I T T
Lecture-10 Lecture-147 Lecture-92 Lecture-119
Lecture-11 Lecture-148 Lecture-93 Lecture-120
Lecture-12 Lecture-149 Lecture-94 Lecture-121
Lecture-13 Lecture-150 Lecture-95 Lecture-122
Lecture-14 Lecture-151 Lecture-96 Lecture-123

OFF OFF OFF OFF
I N B BT

Lecture-15 Lecture-152 Lecture-97 Lecture-124
Lecture-16 Lecture-153 Lecture-98 Lecture-125
Lecture-17 Lecture-154 Lecture-99 Lecture-126
Lecture-18 Lecture-155 Lecture-100 Lecture-127
Lecture-19 Lecture-156 Lecture-101 Lecture-128
Lecture-20 Lecture-157 Lecture-102 Lecture-129
[N
Lecture-21 Lecture-103 Lecture-130
Lecture-22 up-2 Lecture-104 Lecture-131
Lecture-23 upP-3 Lecture-105 Lecture-132
Lecture-24 upP-4 Lecture-106 Lecture-133
Lecture-25 UP-5 Lecture-107 Lecture-134
Lecture-26 Lecture-108 Lecture-135
\\\\
Lecture-27 Lecture-109 Lecture-136
Lecture-28 uP-8 Lecture-110 Lecture-137
Lecture-29 upP-9 Lecture-111 Lecture-138
Lecture-30 UP-10 Lecture-112 Lecture-139
Lecture-31 UP-11 Lecture-113 Lecture-140
Lecture-32 UP-12 Lecture-114 Lecture-141
| en | e | wen | s
Lecture-33 Lecture-115 Lecture-142
Lecture-34 Lecture-116 Lecture-143
Lecture-35 Lecture-117 Lecture-144
Lecture-36 Lecture-118 Lecture-145
Lecture-37 Lecture-119 Lecture-146
I I N
Lecture-38 Lecture-120 Lecture-147




iEgr @nige
B3N dra gdgN3N gg fewifiRa uigama

TR-1: THIA-1 B wert &1 fawm

TR-2: THE-1 & wert #1 fae™, Y@ FerR-THEs, SN UHR, 7=, Hied TehIl, FN Gredl
TATH-2 THER i GAIS eI, Th a1 MM

2L-3: T2 feemn, Herds

TR-4: Y- Bl ST w1 g, T@ STAERR- YHEE, SN, 99, 0], ot weet,
YT A, Hell Sfieet

2R-5: YITH-1 &<t e ud Tww 1 o,
Y@ TRHHR- TRAS, THIE, THHAR 0, LT =% LR, Hed b3
YITTA-2 TR GEIM, ThHA, G 1 Th &

SEL-6: YT~ Hifed 1 YEfehar L Hewd, f&d wiec & sfaed-oied #1 W, Sfeht

eR-7: AT TR (YHES i TS HEllTl, Th g FHELR, TeH,
oo, Hem Sifeel, TETHS, WA SE9, ThW, SN H1 U &)

2T-8: YIATH-1 AfKIRIET: T HIALUN, i HIAYR| TI@ Hfd: HellR, STEt
YIAIS-2 FHel, SEH

3E-9: I~ ferdehTel: FOIAlER ORI SR U9 AlEUR Tq@ S G, qor
JeAUH-2 R, ot
2R 10: -1 : Qfceprer: Gfcenten, Gfderg wrea, Afaqea wea1 yq@ wf9: sv@, foer, "Es @R T s
JeTqA-2 foRTd

2 11: YATA-1: 3MYFF Fal : TSRO, T 1 foeh™, TRAgHEd; @ @ TRAg, dehs 92
3R gargErrEe a1 fgadig; yga wfa: Afechyror 1w
YEATS-2: WA ARGl

2 12(FA T ): WAT-1 &t wEr w1 fowm,
et sw=m =1 faeg,

T STREHR— UHES, S, 909w, 1], o] @,
YIAIA-2 UHER h1 G Helal, Th g THHiR
g1 fet e wa wiHe w1 faem,

Y@ ARHHR- TRA, THIE, THHAR 0, LT =% LR, Hied b3
YITTA-2 IR LM, ThHA, G 1 Th &

2 13 (A WL ): WATA-1 AT, Afoishier: Fq HIAHRT, Gl HISAHN,
FourleR o IR TH iR
JH@ Hid: HeR, STHEH, T, st
{faerrer: dfderrsa, dfdag wrea, dfagaa w1
Yo@ wfd: wyE, e, TeEeRt 3R SHEs|
YeITA-2 HeX, STFH, T, goadt, faerit

2 14 (A WL ): WA 1: TYAF Hfodl: IRAGIT ¥ THRCA Hfaar
TIAIA-2: RG-SRl ShTHET, TH i Sfgs, Hoas
2 15 (FA R-1): WHUA-1 (WS ‘&’ gt w9 fafy wr sfaem)
3w 16 (FA TE-2): W1 (TS @ & wifew v sfew)
3 17 (FA TL-3 ): YgAuA-11 (U E@S)
2 18 (WA TL-4): WHAUA-1II (T W)




